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Raw 
Score

Rnd 1
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Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur
Plty

1 Buhol, Arnfinn NOR 1 5382,9 100,00 5382,9 984,5 976,8 960,5 543,8 917,3 1000,0 0

2 Midtlund, Tor NOR 2 5284,8 98,18 5284,8 920,2 647,3 947,9 1000,0 994,9 774,5 0

3 Hedlund, Magnus SWE 2 5252,3 97,57 5252,3 1000,0 999,3 683,3 1000,0 569,7 1000,0 0

4 Arvidsson, Lennart SWE 2 5180,0 96,23 5180,0 1000,0 988,2 1000,0 966,0 466,8 759,0 0

5 Røsvik, Aril NOR 2 4995,2 92,80 4995,2 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 995,2 1000,0 1000,0 0

6 Jespersen, Thorbjørn NOR 1 4983,4 92,58 4983,4 673,9 1000,0 991,7 863,1 975,3 479,4 0

7 Obschonka, Charles NOR 1 4859,6 90,28 4859,6 670,7 1000,0 664,9 1000,0 1000,0 524,0 0

8 Morgan, Erik 3 4691,5 87,16 4691,5 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 905,9 870,1 915,5 0

9 Bentzen, Kjell NOR 1 4666,1 86,68 4666,1 722,4 573,6 1000,0 927,4 604,2 838,5 0

10 Ross, Alf Erik NOR 4 4627,6 85,97 4627,6 452,7 533,2 1000,0 733,0 908,7 1000,0 0

11 Olsen, Stig NOR 4 4483,4 83,29 4483,4 902,9 706,0 1000,0 0,0 1000,0 874,5 0

12 Ballestad, Tom Inge NOR 3 4261,1 79,16 4561,1 888,4
Pnty-300

404,1 666,3 1000,0 849,0 753,3 300

13 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 3964,8 73,66 3964,8 592,0 555,3 581,4 721,7 1000,0 514,4 0

14 Langseid, Arild NOR 4 3845,1 71,43 3845,1 569,5 411,1 934,7 836,0 549,3 544,5 0

15 Langseid, Jonar 4 2056,9 38,21 2056,9 384,2 877,4 465,9 329,4 0,0 0,0 0
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F3J Norgescup - Team Results
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team
Team 
Score

Pcnt Name Ctry Score
Raw 
Score

Rnd 1

Dur

Rnd 2

Dur

Rnd 3

Dur

Rnd 4

Dur

Rnd 5

Dur

Rnd 6

Dur
Plty

1 2 10537,1 100,00 Midtlund, Tor NOR 5284,8 5284,8 920,2 647,3 947,9 1000,0 994,9 774,5 0

Hedlund, Magnus SWE 5252,3 5252,3 1000,0 999,3 683,3 1000,0 569,7 1000,0 0

2 1 10366,3 98,38 Buhol, Arnfinn NOR 5382,9 5382,9 984,5 976,8 960,5 543,8 917,3 1000,0 0

Jespersen, Thorbjørn NOR 4983,4 4983,4 673,9 1000,0 991,7 863,1 975,3 479,4 0

3 4 9111,0 86,47 Ross, Alf Erik NOR 4627,6 4627,6 452,7 533,2 1000,0 733,0 908,7 1000,0 0

Olsen, Stig NOR 4483,4 4483,4 902,9 706,0 1000,0 0,0 1000,0 874,5 0

4 3 8952,6 84,96 Morgan, Erik 4691,5 4691,5 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 905,9 870,1 915,5 0

Ballestad, Tom Inge NOR 4261,1 4561,1 888,4
Pnty-300

404,1 666,3 1000,0 849,0 753,3 300
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ROUND 1

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 9:04,7 99 0 643,7 1000,0 0 1

2 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 7:45,0 0 0 465,0 722,4 0 1

3 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 4:56,1 85 0 381,1 592,0 0 1

4 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 4:41,6 85 0 366,6 569,5 0 1

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 9:52,9 90 0 682,9 1000,0 0 1

2 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 9:39,3 93 0 672,3 984,5 0 1

3 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 8:26,7 100 0 606,7 888,4 0 1

4 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:07,4 75 0 262,4 384,2 0 1

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Morgan, Erik 3 6:54,9 99 0 513,9 1000,0 0 1

2 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 6:15,9 97 0 472,9 920,2 0 1

3 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 6:06,0 98 0 464,0 902,9 0 1

4 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 4:56,3 50 0 346,3 673,9 0 1

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 9:50,0 97 0 687,0 1000,0 0 1

2 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 6:05,8 95 0 460,8 670,7 0 1

3 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 5:11,0 0 0 311,0 452,7 0 1

ROUND 2

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 9:48,3 93 0 681,3 1000,0 0 2

2 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 9:34,5 91 0 665,5 976,8 0 2

3 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 6:23,0 98 0 481,0 706,0 0 2

4 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:23,3 55 0 378,3 555,3 0 2

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Morgan, Erik 3 9:53,1 96 0 689,1 1000,0 0 2

2 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 9:51,6 97 0 688,6 999,3 0 2

3 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 5:05,3 90 0 395,3 573,6 0 2

4 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 4:57,4 70 0 367,4 533,2 0 2

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 9:48,5 99 0 687,5 1000,0 0 2

2 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 5:53,0 92 0 445,0 647,3 0 2

3 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 4:42,6 0 0 282,6 411,1 0 2

4 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 4:37,8 0 0 277,8 404,1 300 2

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 9:42,0 85 0 667,0 1000,0 0 2

F3J Norgescup - Flight Scores - Duration
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ROUND 2

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

2 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 9:22,1 97 0 659,1 988,2 0 2

3 Langseid, Jonar 4 8:07,2 98 0 585,2 877,4 0 2

ROUND 3

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 9:50,5 97 0 687,5 1000,0 0 3

2 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 6:12,8 97 0 469,8 683,3 0 3

3 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 6:06,1 91 0 457,1 664,9 0 3

4 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:19,7 80 0 399,7 581,4 0 3

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 9:50,2 97 0 687,2 1000,0 0 3

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 9:51,5 90 0 681,5 991,7 0 3

3 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 6:02,9 95 0 457,9 666,3 0 3

4 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 3

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 9:53,9 94 0 687,9 1000,0 0 3

2 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 9:30,7 90 0 660,7 960,5 0 3

3 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 9:43,0 60 0 643,0 934,7 0 3

4 Morgan, Erik 3 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 3

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 9:11,2 97 0 648,2 1000,0 0 3

2 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 8:43,4 91 0 614,4 947,9 0 3

3 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:28,0 94 0 302,0 465,9 0 3

ROUND 4

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 8:52,1 90 0 622,1 1000,0 0 4

2 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 7:36,0 0 0 456,0 733,0 0 4

3 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 7:29,0 0 0 449,0 721,7 0 4

4 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 4:03,3 95 0 338,3 543,8 0 4

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 9:50,3 98 0 688,3 1000,0 0 4

2 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 9:50,0 95 0 685,0 995,2 0 4

3 Morgan, Erik 3 8:47,5 96 0 623,5 905,9 0 4

4 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:46,7 0 0 226,7 329,4 0 4

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 8:59,4 96 0 635,4 1000,0 0 4

F3J Norgescup - Flight Scores - Duration
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ROUND 4

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

2 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 8:34,8 99 0 613,8 966,0 0 4

3 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 8:18,3 91 0 589,3 927,4 0 4

4 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 4

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 7:52,2 99 0 571,2 1000,0 0 4

2 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 6:48,0 85 0 493,0 863,1 0 4

3 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 6:20,5 97 0 477,5 836,0 0 4

ROUND 5

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 9:45,4 100 0 685,4 1000,0 0 5

2 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 9:51,9 90 0 681,9 994,9 0 5

3 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 9:48,5 80 0 668,5 975,3 0 5

4 Langseid, Jonar 4 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 5

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 9:50,6 93 0 683,6 1000,0 0 5

2 Morgan, Erik 3 9:54,8 0 0 594,8 870,1 0 5

3 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 6:53,0 0 0 413,0 604,2 0 5

4 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 4:50,5 85 0 375,5 549,3 0 5

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 9:18,8 95 0 653,8 1000,0 0 5

2 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 9:54,1 0 0 594,1 908,7 0 5

3 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 7:39,1 96 0 555,1 849,0 0 5

4 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 3:29,2 96 0 305,2 466,8 0 5

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 9:51,9 96 0 687,9 1000,0 0 5

2 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 9:41,0 50 0 631,0 917,3 0 5

3 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 6:31,9 0 0 391,9 569,7 0 5

ROUND 6

Group 1 / Re-Flight 0

1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 NOR 8:21,8 90 0 591,8 1000,0 0 6

2 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 SWE 5:55,2 94 0 449,2 759,0 0 6

3 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:04,4 0 0 304,4 514,4 0 6

4 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 NOR 3:13,7 90 0 283,7 479,4 0 6

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0

1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 SWE 9:39,0 0 0 579,0 1000,0 0 6
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[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
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ROUND 6

Group 2 / Re-Flight 0 (Cont)

2 Morgan, Erik 3 7:25,1 85 0 530,1 915,5 0 6

3 Obschonka, Charles 1 NOR 3:38,4 85 0 303,4 524,0 0 6

4 Langseid, Jonar 4 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0 6

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0

1 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 NOR 9:26,5 91 0 657,5 1000,0 0 6

2 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 NOR 6:44,3 91 0 495,3 753,3 0 6

3 Langseid, Arild 4 NOR 5:58,0 0 0 358,0 544,5 0 6

Group 4 / Re-Flight 0

1 Røsvik, Aril 2 NOR 8:47,9 85 0 612,9 1000,0 0 6

2 Olsen, Stig 4 NOR 7:21,0 95 0 536,0 874,5 0 6

3 Bentzen, Kjell 1 NOR 6:57,9 96 0 513,9 838,5 0 6

4 Midtlund, Tor 2 NOR 6:17,7 97 0 474,7 774,5 0 6

F3J Norgescup - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
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Round 1

=1 Røsvik, Aril 2 9:50,0 97 0,00 687,0 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 9:52,9 90 0,00 682,9 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 9:04,7 99 0,00 643,7 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Morgan, Erik 3 6:54,9 99 0,00 513,9 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 9:39,3 93 0,00 672,3 984,5 98,45 0

6 Midtlund, Tor 2 6:15,9 97 0,00 472,9 920,2 92,02 0

7 Olsen, Stig 4 6:06,0 98 0,00 464,0 902,9 90,29 0

8 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 8:26,7 100 0,00 606,7 888,4 88,84 0

9 Bentzen, Kjell 1 7:45,0 0 0,00 465,0 722,4 72,24 0

10 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 4:56,3 50 0,00 346,3 673,9 67,39 0

11 Obschonka, Charles 1 6:05,8 95 0,00 460,8 670,7 67,07 0

12 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 4:56,1 85 0,00 381,1 592,0 59,20 0

13 Langseid, Arild 4 4:41,6 85 0,00 366,6 569,5 56,95 0

14 Ross, Alf Erik 4 5:11,0 0 0,00 311,0 452,7 45,27 0

15 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:07,4 75 0,00 262,4 384,2 38,42 0

Round 2

=1 Morgan, Erik 3 9:53,1 96 0,00 689,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:48,5 99 0,00 687,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 2 9:48,3 93 0,00 681,3 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 9:42,0 85 0,00 667,0 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Hedlund, Magnus 2 9:51,6 97 0,00 688,6 999,3 99,93 0

6 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 9:22,1 97 0,00 659,1 988,2 98,82 0

7 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 9:34,5 91 0,00 665,5 976,8 97,68 0

8 Langseid, Jonar 4 8:07,2 98 0,00 585,2 877,4 87,74 0

9 Olsen, Stig 4 6:23,0 98 0,00 481,0 706,0 70,60 0

10 Midtlund, Tor 2 5:53,0 92 0,00 445,0 647,3 64,73 0

11 Bentzen, Kjell 1 5:05,3 90 0,00 395,3 573,6 57,36 0

12 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:23,3 55 0,00 378,3 555,3 55,53 0

13 Ross, Alf Erik 4 4:57,4 70 0,00 367,4 533,2 53,32 0

14 Langseid, Arild 4 4:42,6 0 0,00 282,6 411,1 41,11 0

15 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 4:37,8 0 0,00 277,8 404,1 40,41 300

Round 3

=1 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 9:53,9 94 0,00 687,9 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Olsen, Stig 4 9:50,5 97 0,00 687,5 1000,0 100,00 0

F3J Norgescup - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
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Round 3

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 9:50,2 97 0,00 687,2 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Bentzen, Kjell 1 9:11,2 97 0,00 648,2 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 9:51,5 90 0,00 681,5 991,7 99,17 0

6 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 9:30,7 90 0,00 660,7 960,5 96,05 0

7 Midtlund, Tor 2 8:43,4 91 0,00 614,4 947,9 94,79 0

8 Langseid, Arild 4 9:43,0 60 0,00 643,0 934,7 93,47 0

9 Hedlund, Magnus 2 6:12,8 97 0,00 469,8 683,3 68,33 0

10 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 6:02,9 95 0,00 457,9 666,3 66,63 0

11 Obschonka, Charles 1 6:06,1 91 0,00 457,1 664,9 66,49 0

12 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:19,7 80 0,00 399,7 581,4 58,14 0

13 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:28,0 94 0,00 302,0 465,9 46,59 0

=14 Morgan, Erik 3 0,0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

=14 Røsvik, Aril 2 0,0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

Round 4

=1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:50,3 98 0,00 688,3 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 8:59,4 96 0,00 635,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Midtlund, Tor 2 8:52,1 90 0,00 622,1 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 7:52,2 99 0,00 571,2 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Røsvik, Aril 2 9:50,0 95 0,00 685,0 995,2 99,52 0

6 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 8:34,8 99 0,00 613,8 966,0 96,60 0

7 Bentzen, Kjell 1 8:18,3 91 0,00 589,3 927,4 92,74 0

8 Morgan, Erik 3 8:47,5 96 0,00 623,5 905,9 90,59 0

9 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 6:48,0 85 0,00 493,0 863,1 86,31 0

10 Langseid, Arild 4 6:20,5 97 0,00 477,5 836,0 83,60 0

11 Ross, Alf Erik 4 7:36,0 0 0,00 456,0 733,0 73,30 0

12 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 7:29,0 0 0,00 449,0 721,7 72,17 0

13 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 4:03,3 95 0,00 338,3 543,8 54,38 0

14 Langseid, Jonar 4 3:46,7 0 0,00 226,7 329,4 32,94 0

15 Olsen, Stig 4 0,0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

Round 5

=1 Olsen, Stig 4 9:51,9 96 0,00 687,9 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 9:45,4 100 0,00 685,4 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 2 9:50,6 93 0,00 683,6 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Obschonka, Charles 1 9:18,8 95 0,00 653,8 1000,0 100,00 0

F3J Norgescup - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
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Round 5

5 Midtlund, Tor 2 9:51,9 90 0,00 681,9 994,9 99,49 0

6 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 9:48,5 80 0,00 668,5 975,3 97,53 0

7 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 9:41,0 50 0,00 631,0 917,3 91,73 0

8 Ross, Alf Erik 4 9:54,1 0 0,00 594,1 908,7 90,87 0

9 Morgan, Erik 3 9:54,8 0 0,00 594,8 870,1 87,01 0

10 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 7:39,1 96 0,00 555,1 849,0 84,90 0

11 Bentzen, Kjell 1 6:53,0 0 0,00 413,0 604,2 60,42 0

12 Hedlund, Magnus 2 6:31,9 0 0,00 391,9 569,7 56,97 0

13 Langseid, Arild 4 4:50,5 85 0,00 375,5 549,3 54,93 0

14 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 3:29,2 96 0,00 305,2 466,8 46,68 0

15 Langseid, Jonar 4 0,0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

Round 6

=1 Buhol, Arnfinn 1 9:26,5 91 0,00 657,5 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Røsvik, Aril 2 8:47,9 85 0,00 612,9 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 8:21,8 90 0,00 591,8 1000,0 100,00 0

=1 Hedlund, Magnus 2 9:39,0 0 0,00 579,0 1000,0 100,00 0

5 Morgan, Erik 3 7:25,1 85 0,00 530,1 915,5 91,55 0

6 Olsen, Stig 4 7:21,0 95 0,00 536,0 874,5 87,45 0

7 Bentzen, Kjell 1 6:57,9 96 0,00 513,9 838,5 83,85 0

8 Midtlund, Tor 2 6:17,7 97 0,00 474,7 774,5 77,45 0

9 Arvidsson, Lennart 2 5:55,2 94 0,00 449,2 759,0 75,90 0

10 Ballestad, Tom Inge 3 6:44,3 91 0,00 495,3 753,3 75,33 0

11 Langseid, Arild 4 5:58,0 0 0,00 358,0 544,5 54,45 0

12 Obschonka, Charles 1 3:38,4 85 0,00 303,4 524,0 52,40 0

13 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 5:04,4 0 0,00 304,4 514,4 51,44 0

14 Jespersen, Thorbjørn 1 3:13,7 90 0,00 283,7 479,4 47,94 0

15 Langseid, Jonar 4 0,0 0 0,00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0

F3J Norgescup - Round Scores
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
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F3J Norgescup - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 08.06.2014]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Team Score Pcnt
Raw 
Score

Rnd 1

Lndg

Rnd 2

Lndg

Rnd 3

Lndg

Rnd 4

Lndg

Rnd 5

Lndg

Rnd 6

Lndg

1 Arvidsson, Lennart SWE 2 579 100,00 579 99 97 94 99 96 94

2 Obschonka, Charles NOR 1 563 97,24 563 95 99 91 98 95 85

3 Midtlund, Tor NOR 2 557 96,20 557 97 92 91 90 90 97

4 Buhol, Arnfinn NOR 1 510 88,08 510 93 91 90 95 50 91

5 Olsen, Stig NOR 4 484 83,59 484 98 98 97 0 96 95

6 Jespersen, Thorbjørn NOR 1 480 82,90 480 50 85 90 85 80 90

7 Ballestad, Tom Inge NOR 3 478 82,56 478 100 0 95 96 96 91

8 Røsvik, Aril NOR 2 463 79,97 463 97 93 0 95 93 85

9 Hedlund, Magnus SWE 2 383 66,15 383 90 97 97 99 0 0

10 Morgan, Erik 3 376 64,94 376 99 96 0 96 0 85

11 Bentzen, Kjell NOR 1 374 64,59 374 0 90 97 91 0 96

12 Langseid, Arild NOR 4 327 56,48 327 85 0 60 97 85 0

13 Thommesen, Kenneth D 3 320 55,27 320 85 55 80 0 100 0

14 Langseid, Jonar 4 267 46,11 267 75 98 94 0 0 0

15 Ross, Alf Erik NOR 4 257 44,39 257 0 70 97 0 0 90
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